SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
E4-G8/1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Gauteng North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 4:12.6
1 2150 NIAZELL GRABE 4 4 3:59.8 3:59.8 0:00.0
2 2161 TLHOLOHELO SEMONYA 10 14 4:16.5 8:16.4 0:16.6
3 2158 DANITA OPPERMAN 11 25 4:16.9 12:33.3 0:17.0
4 2162 MADELIE VORSTER 13 38 4:17.3 16:50.7 0:17.5
Team - South Western Districts Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 4:14.2
1 3207 DANEIL TIETIES 1 1 3:54.1 3:54.1 0:00.0
2 3210 TAMLYN SWARTS 12 13 4:17.2 8:11.3 0:23.0
3 3206 ANGELIQUE NUWEGELD 20 33 4:22.5 12:33.9 0:28.3
4 3208 LUCHANAY TELLES 21 54 4:22.8 16:56.8 0:28.7
Team - Free State Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 4:18.1
1 597 CARLE 2 2 3:56.4 3:56.4 0:00.0
2 598 PULENG MALEBO 14 16 4:18.2 8:14.7 0:21.7
3 599 DIPOLELO MOSESI 17 33 4:19.5 12:34.2 0:23.1
4 603 KUTLOANO MOLOI 31 64 4:38.2 17:125 0:41.8
Team - Mpumalanga Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 4:20.6
1 1073 LIKAOLIVIER 5 5 4:02.1 4:02.1 0:00.0
2 1079 TANYA PIETERSE 16 21 4:19.2 8:21.3 0:17.0
3 1069 ANDELINE GROBLER 23 44 4:24.8 12:46.2 0:22.6
4 1076  MPUMI NTULI 28 72 4:36.1 17:22.3 0:34.0
Team - Central North West Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 4:24.3
1 2451 AME KEYSER 6 6 4:11.6 4:11.6 0:00.0
2 2453  AMONE LE ROUX 19 25 4:21.1 8:32.7 0:09.5
3 2454 ELDANE DU TOIT 24 49 4:30.9 13:03.7 0:19.3
4 2457 HESRIE VAN WYK 26 75 4:33.4 17:37.2 0:21.8
Team - Limpopo Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 4:24.7
1 21  TSWAI KGOSANA 3 3 3:58.1 3:58.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 13, 2014

SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 6

18
45
79

Average Time: 4:24.7

4:18.5 8:16.7 0:20.3
4:34.3 12:51.1 0:36.1
4:47.8 17:38.9 0:49.6

Finish Position- 7

18
43
76
111

Average Time: 4:36.3

4:20.0 4:20.0 0:00.0
4:31.0 8:51.0 0:10.9
4:44.7 13:35.8 0:24.7
4:49.4 18:25.3 0:29.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Women
E4-G8/1
Overall
BibNo  Name Place
Team - Limpopo
Team Score (places):79
2 17  ELIZABETH SMIT 15
3 16  DE-GRACIA LETSOALO 27
4 19  LOHANDI SCHUTTE 34
Team - North West North
Team Score (places):111
1 1408 MIA JOOSTE 18
2 1407 SIMONE HENNING 25
3 1406 CARMEN DICKS 33
4 1413  JANESKE VAN DER 35
Team - Vaal Triangle
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 294 TSHWANELO MOTUBA 7
2 295 LERATO MOFOKENG 8
3 296 TIANE STEYN 22
Team - Central Gauteng
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 2915 ZANELE THWALA 9
2 2911 HELEN COCKERAN 29
3 2913  SELINA MAGUVO 30
Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 2447 MAYA VAN GREUNEN 32
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7 4:11.8 4:11.8 0:00.0
15 4:14.8 8:26.7 0:03.0
37 4:23.1 12:49.8 0:11.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

9 4:15.2
38 4:36.3
68 4:37.2

Finish Position - Inc.

4:15.2 0:00.0
8:51.5 0:21.1

13:28.7 0:22.0

Average Time:

32 4:39.4

4:39.4 0:00.0
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